   2023
ARCHITECTURAL
EXPANDED METAL PANELS
Functional, Magnificent and Long Lasting
PRODUCTS
BROCHURE
TABLE OF
CONTENTS

08                     E-mail: support@argger.com                  https://www.archro.com
DECORATIVE EXPANDED METAL PANELS
How to order?
→
Specify the sheet size (list SW first and then LW).
Example: 4' SW × 8' LW.
→ Quantity of sheets required.
→
Specify SWD.
Example: 3/16", 1/4", 1/2", 3/4", 1", 1-1/2", 2".
→
Type of material.
Example: aluminum, carbon steel, stainless steel, weathering steel, etc.
→ Thickness or gauge of material.
→ Specify R (Regular), F (Flattened).
→ Mesh reference.
→ Tolerances (if required).
LW  Long way of expanded metal sheet.
SW Short way of expanded metal sheet.
LW
SW
How is it Measured?
 SWD × LWD × Strand Thickness × SW × LW
SWD
LWD
LWO
SWO
Strand
Thickness
Strand
Width
DECORATIVE EXPANDED METAL PANELS
09                                             E-mail: support@argger.com                   https://www.archro.com
Technical
Data
62 × 21.5 7.5 1.50 10.0–11.0 3000 2.85 8.25 34
62 × 21.5 7.5 2.00 10.0–11.0 3000 3.80 11.00 34
62 × 21.5 7.5 3.00 10.0–11.0 3000 5.70 16.50 34
85 × 24 11.0 1.50 10.0–11.0 3000 3.70 10.80 10
85 × 24 11.0 2.00 10.0–11.0 3000 4.95 14.50 10
100 × 34 10.0 1.50 14.0–16.0 3000 2.30 6.50 52
100 × 34 10.0 2.00 14.0–16.0 3000 2.95 8.60 52
100 × 34 10.0 3.00 14.0–16.0 3000 4.65 13.00 52
100 × 34 25.0 1.50 12.0–15.0 3000 3.40 10.30 23
100 × 34 25.0 2.00 12.0–15.0 3000 4.50 13.70 23
100 × 34 25.0 3.00 12.0–15.0 3000 7.15 23
110 × 31 13.0 1.50 15.0–17.0 3000 3.40 9.90 20
110 × 31 13.0 2.00 15.0–17.0 3000 4.50 13.20 20
110 × 52 24.0 1.50 19.0–21.0 3000 3.60 10.60 13
110 × 52 24.0 2.00 19.0–21.0 3000 4.70 14.10 13
110 × 52 24.0 3.00 19.0–21.0 3000 7.00 21.00 13
115 × 48 20.0 1.50 11.0–13.0 3000 3.39 9.80 17
115 × 48 20.0 2.00 11.0–13.0 3000 4.52 13.07 17
115 × 48 20.0 3.00 11.0–13.0 3000 6.78 19.60 17
150 × 62 22.0 1.50 24.0–26.0 3000 3.00 8.75 29
150 × 62 22.0 2.00 24.0–26.0 3000 4.00 11.70 38
200 × 73 25.0 1.50 28.0–34.0 3000 2.80 8.00 32
200 × 73 25.0 2.00 28.0–34.0 3000 3.70 10.80 32
200 × 73 25.0 3.00 28.0–34.0 3000 5.55 16.20 32
250 × 83 25.0 2.00 40.0–43.0 3000 3.25 9.50 40
250 × 83 25.0 3.00 40.0–43.0 3000 4.90 14.20 40
300 × 120 30.0 1.50 35.0–37.0 3000 2.03 5.88 50
300 × 120 30.0 2.00 35.0–37.0 3000 2.71 7.84 50
300 × 120 30.0 3.00 35.0–37.0 3000 4.07 11.76 50
AF-01-1
AF-01-2